Пермь   (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону   (863)308-18-15
Рязань   (4912)46-61-64
Самара   (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург   (812)309-46-40
Саратов   (845)249-38-78
Севастополь   (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь   (3652)67-13-56

AC1-5 77x35x77 mm
AC1-5TS2RW-B
How to order examples:
LTR-5CSRE-A (NTC10K input, 1 relay, screw terminals, 230Vac supply, TTL port)
LTR-5ASRU (0÷1V input, 1 relay, screw  terminals, 115Vac supply, no serial port)
On request, the LTR-5 is also available with gasket for a better protection between bezel and panel.
In order to know more options available for the models, please consult LAE or our local dealer.
How to order:
AC1-5TS2RW-A (PTC/NTC10K input, screw terminals,  2 relays, 115÷230Vac supply voltage, TTL port)
AC1-5AS2MD-B (0÷1V input, screw terminals, output 1 on SSR drive, output 2 on relay, 12Vac/dc supply voltage,
RS485 port)
On request, the AC1-5 is also available with gasket for a better protection between bezel and panel.
In order to know versions available, please consult LAE or our local dealer.
* = in the version with 12Vac/dc power supply, the maximum voltage on the outputs is 50Vac/dc, in order to ensure
safety insulations.
(a) -50÷140°C; (b) -40÷110°C;  (c) remaining range.
LTR-5 Series
POS.
S= screw terminals; Q= male+female terminals
FUNCTION
Output type
Connectors
Supply
Serial comm.
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
LTR-5 T S R E
Input
DESCRIPTION
T = PTC; C= NTC10K; A= 0÷1V
R = relay; F = SSR drive
D =12Vac/dc; E =230Vac; U =115Vac, 2W
- = no serial port; -A = TTL; -B = RS485
LTR-5T.. LTR-5C..Functions
Range
Input type
Accuracy
PTC NTC10K
-50÷150°C
-60÷300°F
±0.3°C(a); ±1.0°C(c)
0÷99.9% r.H.
Resolution 0.1/1°C; °F 0.1/1 % r.H.
Front protection IP55
LTR-5A..
0÷1V
-40÷125°C
-40÷260°F
±0.3°C(b); ±1°C(c) ±0.7% r.H.
-B
Panel cut-out 71x29 mm
Ambient temp. -10÷50°C
LTR-5 Series
POS.
S= screw terminals; Q= male+female terminals
FUNCTION
Output type
Connectors
Supply
Serial comm.
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
LTR-5 T S R E
Input
DESCRIPTION
T = PTC; C= NTC10K;  A= 0÷1V
R = relay; F = SSR drive
D =12Vac/dc; E =230Vac; U =115Vac, 2W
- = no serial port; -A = TTL;  -B = RS485
LTR-5T.. LTR-5C..Functions

AC1-27PS2RE-B
(a) -50÷150°C;  (b) remaining range.
How to order:
AC1-27JS1RE-B (TC J/K input, screw terminals,  1 relay output,  230Vac supply voltage, RS485 port).
AC1-27IS2MD-A (0/4÷20mA input, screw terminals, output 1 on SSR drive, output 2 on relay, 12Vac/dc supply voltage,
TTL port)
In order to know versions available, please consult LAE or our local dealer.
How to order:
AC1-2WTQ2RE-B (PTC/NTC10K input, detachable screw terminals,  2 relays, 230Vac supply voltage, RS485 port)
AC1-2WAQ2RD-A (0÷1V input, detachable screw  terminals, 2 relays, 12Vac/dc supply voltage, TTL port)
In order to know versions available, please consult LAE or our local dealer.
AC1-27 Series
AC1-27T..Functions
Range
Input type
Accuracy
PTC
-50÷150°C
-60÷300°F
±0.3°C
NTC10K
-40÷125°C
-40÷260°F
±0.3°C
AC1-27A.. AC1-27I..
0÷1V
Configurable in setup
±3mV
0/4÷20mA
±0.2mA
AC1-27J..
TC  “J”
-50÷750°C
-60÷999°F
±3°C
TC  “K”
-50÷999°C
-60÷999°F
AC1-27P..
Pt100
-100÷850°C
-150÷999°F
±0.3°C(a);
±1°C(b)
Resolution 1  °C / °F 0.1/10.1 / 1 °C /  1 °F
POS.
S = built-in screw terminals
FUNCTION
Output No.
Connections
Output type
Supply
1 2 3 4 5
1
2
3
4
5
AC1-27
Input
DESCRIPTION
A = 0÷1V;  I = 0/4÷20mA;  J = TC ‘J’ / ‘K’;  P = Pt100;  T = PTC/ NTC10K
1 = one;  2 = two
 R = relay; M = Out1 on SSR, Out2 on relay
D = 12Vac/dc;  E = 230Vac 50/60Hz;  U= 115Vac 50/60Hz 3 W
Serial comm.6 Nil = no; -A = TTL; -B = RS485
T S 1 R E
6
-B
AC1-27 Series
AC1-27T..Functions
Range